WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER

TOWN GARAGE FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS COMMITTEE MEETING

e

S 0 % 7

7:00 AM

7:02 AM

7:05 AM

7:10 AM

7:20 AM

8:30 AM

Monday, September 30, 2019
7:00 AM

AT THE EAST MONTPELIER TOWN GARAGE
325 Templeton Road

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

COMMITTEE ORGANIZATION

DEVELOPMENT OF COMMITTEE ACTION PLAN

ADJOURN



	WARNING
	WARNING

