WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER TOWN GARAGE FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS COMMITTEE MEETING

Monday, September 30, 2019 7:00 AM

AT THE EAST MONTPELIER TOWN GARAGE 325 Templeton Road

Α.	7:00 AM	CALL TO ORDER
В.	7:02 AM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C.	7:05 AM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D.	7:10 AM	COMMITTEE ORGANIZATION
E.	7:20 AM	DEVELOPMENT OF COMMITTEE ACTION PLAN
F.	8:30 AM	ADJOURN